
TARIFE
Winter 2023/24

GÄSTE

ERWACHSENE KINDER
JG 2005 und älter JG 2006 - 2017

Preise inkl. 10% MWSt.

Tageskarte
ab 11:00 Uhr
ab 12:00 Uhr
ab 13:00 Uhr
2-Stundenkarte
3-Tageskarte
4-Tageskarte
5-Tageskarte
10-Punktekarte
30-Punktekarte

€   29,00
€   27,00
€   25,00
€   23,00
€   21,00
€   75,00
€ 100,00
€ 125,00
€   24,00
€   54,00

€   17,00
€   16,00
€   15,00
€   14,00
€   12,00
€   45,00
€   60,00
€   75,00
€   14,00
€   29,00

KEYCARD
€ 5,00 Kaution

Kinder unter 6 Jahren in Begleitung der Eltern frei!

HAUPTSAISON

23.12.2023 bis 07.01.2024
05.02.2024 bis 03.03.2024


